Series image - Reference only
EU RoHS China RoHS
ELV and RoHS Compliant
Duration at Max. Process Temperature (seconds)5
Lead-free Process Capability Wave Capable (TH only)
Max. Cycles at Max. Process Temperature 1
Process Temperature max. C 235
Search Parts in this Series

NUMBER
VOID
CKT CKT MATERIAL
NUMBER
ENG
NUMBER
VOID
CKT CKT MATERIAL
NUMBER
ENG
NUMBER
VOID
CKT
2 22-23-2021 A-6373-02A102 9 22-04-5094 A-6373-09A102-4 4 11 22-04-5117 A-6373-11A102-7 7 07 22-04-5076 A-6373-07A102-2 2
3 22-23-2031 A-6373-03A102 9 22-04-5096 A-6373-09A102-6 6 06 22-04-5063 A-6373-06A102-3 3 07 22-04-5077 A-6373-07A102-6 6
4 22-23-2041 A-6373-04A102 11 22-04-5114 A-6373-11A102-4 4 10 22-04-5101 A-6373-10A102-1 1 06 22-04-5069 A-6373-06A102-54 4, 5
5 22-23-2051 A-6373-05A102 11 22-04-5118 A-6373-11A102-8 8 10 22-04-5102 A-6373-10A102-2 2 25 22-04-5252 A-6373-25A102-2 2
6 22-23-2061 A-6373-06A102 08 22-04-5083 A-6373-08A102-3 3 10 22-04-5103 A-6373-10A102-3 3 08 22-04-5086 A-6373-08A102-6 6
7 22-23-2071 A-6373-07A102 08 22-04-5082 A-6373-08A102-2 2 15 22-04-5154 A-6373-15A102-14 14 08 22-04-5087 A-6373-08A102-52 2,3,5,6,7
8 22-23-2081 A-6373-08A102 10 22-04-5106 A-6373-10A102-6 6 05 22-04-5052 A-6373-05A102-2 2 10 22-04-5105 A-6373-10A102-5 5
9 22-23-2091 A-6373-09A102 04 22-04-5043 A-6373-04A102-3 3 08 22-04-5084 A-6373-08A102-4 4 05 22-04-5057 A-6373-05A102-52 2, 4
10 22-23-2101 A-6373-10A102 08 22-04-5081 A-6373-08A102-51 2,4,6 06 22-04-5064 A-6373-06A102-4 4 19 22-04-5198 A-6373-19A102-8 8
11 22-23-2111 A-6373-11A102 09 22-04-5093 A-6373-09A102-3 3 03 22-04-5031 A-6373-03A102-1 1 11 22-04-5119 A-6373-11A102-51 2,4,6,8,10
12 22-23-2121 A-6373-12A102 08 22-04-5085 A-6373-08A102-5 5 05 22-04-5053 A-6373-05A102-3 3 12 22-04-5129 A-6373-12A102-11 11
13 22-23-2131 A-6373-13A102 06 22-04-5065 A-6373-06A102-5 5 11 22-04-5116 A-6373-11A102-6 6 08 22-04-5088 A-6373-08A102-53 4, 6
14 22-23-2141 A-6373-14A102 07 22-04-5072 A-6373-07A102-52 2,4,6 07 22-04-5074 A-6373-07A102-4 4 04 22-04-5044 A-6373-04A102-4 4
15 22-23-2151 A-6373-15A102 06 22-04-5062 A-6373-06A102-2 2 10 22-04-5079 A-6373-10A102-52 2,3,5,6,8,9
16 22-23-2161 A-6373-16A102 07 22-04-5071 A-6373-07A102-51 2,3,5,6 04 22-04-5049 A-6373-04A102-51 2,3
27 22-04-5277 A-6373-27A102-51 3,7,9,11,14,
16, 21, 23
17 22-23-2171 A-6373-17A102 10 22-04-5100 A-6373-10A102-10 10 04 22-04-5048 A-6373-04A102-52 2,4 11 22-04-5115 A-6373-11A102-52 5, 6
18 22-23-2181 A-6373-18A102 10 22-04-5109 A-6373-10A102-9 9 04 22-04-5041 A-6373-04A102-1 1 24 22-23-3245 A-6373-24A102-23 23
19 22-23-2191 A-6373-19A102 10 22-04-5108 A-6373-10A102-8 8 03 22-04-5032 A-6373-03A102-2 2 11 22-23-3115 A-6373-11A102-10 10
20 22-23-2201 A-6373-20A102 05 22-04-5054 A-6373-05A102-4 4 13 22-04-5139 A-6373-13A102-9 9 15 22-23-3155 A-6373-15A102-15 15
21 22-23-2211 A-6373-21A102 03 22-04-5033 A-6373-03A102-3 3 12 22-04-5126 A-6373-12A102-6 6 08 22-04-5089 A-6373-08A102-54 2, 5
22 22-23-2221 A-6373-22A102 07 22-04-5075 A-6373-07A102-5 5 13 22-04-5131 A-6373-13A102-51 2,3,5,6,8,
9,11,12
06 22-23-2069 A-6373-06A102-55 2,3,4,5
23 22-23-2231 A-6373-23A102 07 22-04-5073 A-6373-07A102-3 3 06 22-04-5066 A-6373-06A102-52 3,5 07 22-23-2079 A-6373-07A102-53 2,3,4,5,6
24 22-23-2241 A-6373-24A102 14 22-04-5149 A-6373-14A102-9 9 05 22-04-5056 A-6373-05A102-51 1,3,5 13 22-23-1137 A-6373-13A102-53 3,6,10,12
25 22-23-2251 A-6373-25A102 15 22-04-5152 A-6373-15A102-2 2 06 22-04-5067 A-6373-06A102-53 1, 5 10 22-23-1107 A-6373-10A102-53 4,7
26 22-23-2261 A-6373-26A102 06 22-04-5068 A-6373-06A102-6 6 18 22-23-1187 A-6373-18A102-5 5
27 22-23-2271 A-6373-27A102
11 50-29-1594 A-6373-11A102-53 2,3,4,5,7,
8,9,10 02 22-04-5021 A-6373-02A102-1 1 18 22-23-1188 A-6373-18A102-7 7
28 22-23-2281 A-6373-28A102 13 22-04-5132 A-6373-13A102-52 8, 9 04 22-04-5042 A-6373-04A102-2 2 12 50-29-0096 A-6373-12A102-8 8
C-60 MX07
C
2
.5